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Service to Music
Funk Band

Will Mason 12NTE

Elisa Bird 12WAN

Ryan Bell 13BWJ

Nic Ryan 13CHL

Toby Govin-Fowler 13CUC

Stephen Mosa'ati 13KNC

Chamber Music

Benjamin Yang 12NMD

Ocean Faloon-Cavander 12SHGR

Nicholas Grace 12SMPP

Elisa Bird 12WAN

Ash Freeborn 12WPP

Joshua Langford 12WPP

Ashleigh Min 12WPP

Emica Taylor 13ABJ

Lana Donaldson 13CUC

Toby Govin-Fowler 13CUC

Lakisha Cox 13KGR

Anne Jeong 13KGR

Lewis Grey 13KJJ

Ashley Leng 13KJJ

Sung Min Oh 13KJJ

Stephen Mosa'ati 13KNC
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Jonathan Voon 13KNC

Natsuki Ono 13LLL

Robert Gaudin 13OLK

Jennifer Shin 13SFK

Mark Lemzin 13SRT

Angie Park 13SRT

Magna Voce

Kathy Choi 12SGLS

Anita Kao 12WPP

Simone Blakie 12WWL

Abigail Nartea 13BKC

Elizabeth Ellison 13JRD

Kieran King 13OLK

Molly McGinn 13OLK

Brylee Mills 13OLK

Nelly Maher 13PZS

Kane Xie 13SRT

Male Voice Chorus

Kieran King 13OLK

David Keehan 13PZS

Orchestra

Brooke Porton-Whitworth 12NMD

Benjamin Yang 12NMD
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Reuben Amataiti 12NMS

Leo Black 12NTE

Catherine Zhou 12SBGS

Bethany Mitchell 12SGLS

Josephine Ngu 12SGLS

Emma Suzana 12SGLS

Ocean Faloon-Cavander 12SHGR

Ciaran Wright 12SHGR

Cole Tainui 12SSHR

Elisa Bird 12WAN

Ruby Churcher 12WPP

Ash Freeborn 12WPP

Nazuna Harada 12WPP

Joshua Langford 12WPP

Ashleigh Min 12WPP

Juliette Ma 12WWL

Emica Taylor 13ABJ

Oscar Nicholson 13CHL

Jayon Thomas 13CUC

Maggie Christian 13GVK

Jaeshin Heo 13GVK

Lakisha Cox 13KGR

Anita Hua 13KGR

Anne Jeong 13KGR

Patrick Kinney 13KGR

Lewis Grey 13KJJ

Ashley Leng 13KJJ

Joseph Grace 13KNC

Sarah Kim 13KNC
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Praisel Kwon 13KNC

Natsuki Ono 13LLL

Robert Gaudin 13OLK

Jacob Dawson 13OYL

E Wen Wong 13RES

Thomas Anderson 13SFK

Jennifer Shin 13SFK

Angela Guo 13SRT

Jazmyn Higgs 13SRT

Mark Lemzin 13SRT

Angie Park 13SRT

Bel Canto

Brooke Porton-Whitworth 12NMD

Zoe Nesterovitch 12NMR

Josephine Ngu 12SGLS

Emma Suzana 12SGLS

Zoe Hunter 12STNZ

Ruby Churcher 12WPP

Andrea Maro 12WPP

Lauren Matthews 12WPP

Eleanor Plank 12WPP

Abigail Nartea 13BKC

Nina Gibbs 13CHL

Lana Donaldson 13CUC

Sarah Grondona 13JRD

Althea Torres 13JRD

Anne Jeong 13KGR
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Emily Scott 13KGR

Rosie Knight 13KJJ

Livvy Keehan 13OLK

Emma Hollingworth 13OYL

Nelly Maher 13PZS

Big Band

Kelly Newlands 12NMC

Elisa Bird 12WAN

Emica Taylor 13ABJ

Ryan Bell 13BWJ

Nick Pitts 13CUC

Jackson Wills 13JJN

Betty Barouni 13KJJ

Lewis Grey 13KJJ

Joseph Grace 13KNC

Stephen Mosa'ati 13KNC

Keira Jonkers 13OYL

Symphonic Band

Sakura Ward 12NMC

Hanna Wikstrom 12NMD

Benjamin Yang 12NMD

Joanna Chiong 12NMR

Haylee Owens 12NMR

Andrew Li 12SGLS

Emma Suzana 12SGLS
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Ocean Faloon-Cavander 12SHGR

Ciaran Wright 12SHGR

Nicholas Grace 12SMPP

Crystal Yi 12SMPP

Cole Tainui 12SSHR

Elisa Bird 12WAN

Ruby Churcher 12WPP

Ash Freeborn 12WPP

Joshua Langford 12WPP

Aaron Lin 12WPP

Lauren Matthews 12WPP

Ashleigh Min 12WPP

Anna Stedman 12WPP

Emica Taylor 13ABJ

Toby Govin-Fowler 13CUC

Anne Jeong 13KGR

Patrick Kinney 13KGR

Rosie Knight 13KJJ

Joseph Grace 13KNC

Praisel Kwon 13KNC

E Wen Wong 13RES

Thomas Anderson 13SFK

Mark Lemzin 13SRT

Service to Musical Leadership

Emica Taylor 13ABJ

Nic Ryan 13CHL

Lewis Grey 13KJJ
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Stephen Mosa'ati 13KNC

Robert Gaudin 13OLK

Jazz Combo

Ryan Bell 13BWJ

Nic Ryan 13CHL

Nick Pitts 13CUC

Jackson Wills 13JJN

Betty Barouni 13KJJ

Samuel Turner 13KJJ

Stephen Mosa'ati 13KNC

Keira Jonkers 13OYL

Percussion Ensemble

Patrick Kinney 13KGR

Achievement in Music
Chamber Music Regional Finals

The Liebert Trio Irene Kim 9WPEC

The Mosa'ati Quartet Hiromu Crosado 10WSU

The Liebert Trio Francie Liebert 10WSU

The Liebert Trio Indy Williamson 10WSU

238 Oscar Chin 11WHN

238 Benjamin Davey 11WHN

Zmienic Karen Huang 11WHN
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The Mosa'ati Quartet Dylan Jonkers 11WHN

The Mosa'ati Quartet Sho Woodhouse 11WHN

The Sonderhausen Trio Elisa Bird 12WAN

Crvena Emica Taylor 13ABJ

Zmienic Lakisha Cox 13KGR

The Sonderhausen Trio Anne Jeong 13KGR

The Sonderhausen Trio Emily Scott 13KGR

Crvena Lewis Grey 13KJJ

238 Ashley Leng 13KJJ

Crvena Sung Min Oh 13KJJ

The Mosa'ati Quartet Stephen Mosa'ati 13KNC

Zmienic Jennifer Shin 13SFK

Zmienic Angie Park 13SRT

Chamber Music National Finals - Silver Award

The Mosa'ati Quartet Hiromu Crosado 10WSU

The Mosa'ati Quartet Dylan Jonkers 11WHN

The Mosa'ati Quartet Sho Woodhouse 11WHN

The Sonderhausen Trio Elisa Bird 12WAN

The Sonderhausen Trio Anne Jeong 13KGR

The Sonderhausen Trio Emily Scott 13KGR

The Mosa'ati Quartet Stephen Mosa'ati 13KNC

JazzQuest - Best Trumpet

Stephen Mosa'ati 13KNC
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JazzQuest - Best Vocalist

Keira Jonkers 13OYL

JazzQuest - Silver Award

Combo 5 Jacob Mullen 9WPEC

Combo 5 Emma Gibson 11NCH

Combo 5 Dylan Blundell 11WHN

Combo 5 Oscar Fischer 11WHN

Combo 5 Johanna Robson 11WHN

Combo 5 Emma Suzana 12SGLS

JazzQuest - Gold Award

Combo 3 Dylan Jonkers 11WHN

Combo 3 Ryan Bell 13BWJ

Combo 3 Jackson Wills 13JJN

Combo 3 Betty Barouni 13KJJ

Combo 3 Samuel Turner 13KJJ

Combo 3 Stephen Mosa'ati 13KNC

Combo 3 Keira Jonkers 13OYL

JazzQuest - Silver Award

Combo 4 William Kao 10WSU

Combo 4 Daniel Sinclair 10WSU

Combo 4 Mahgen Clark 11WHN



Burnside High School Music Awards

Burnside High School

Combo 4 Sho Woodhouse 11WHN

Combo 4 Finn McLachlan 13BWJ

Combo 4 Nic Ryan 13CHL

JazzQuest Big Band Competition - Gold Award

Big Band Caleb Langford 9WPEC

Big Band Pip Goomes 10WSU

Big Band William Kao 10WSU

Big Band Daniel Sinclair 10WSU

Big Band Pavle Filipovic 11WHN

Big Band Lena Krakowiak 11WHN

Big Band Ben MacDonald 11WHN

Big Band Sho Woodhouse 11WHN

Big Band Kelly Newlands 12NMC

Big Band Elisa Bird 12WAN

Big Band Emica Taylor 13ABJ

Big Band Ryan Bell 13BWJ

Big Band Toby Govin-Fowler 13CUC

Big Band Nick Pitts 13CUC

Big Band Jackson Wills 13JJN

Big Band Betty Barouni 13KJJ

Big Band Lewis Grey 13KJJ

Big Band Samuel Turner 13KJJ

Big Band Joseph Grace 13KNC

Big Band Stephen Mosa'ati 13KNC

Big Band Keira Jonkers 13OYL

Big Band Mark Lemzin 13SRT
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JazzQuest Ensemble Competition - Gold Award

Junior Jazz Levi Donaldson 9NHDC

Junior Jazz Maria Shevchuk 9SOSC

Junior Jazz Caleb Langford 9WPEC

Junior Jazz Jayden McIlroy 9WPEC

Junior Jazz Jacob Mullen 9WPEC

Junior Jazz Adam Nicholl 9WPEC

Junior Jazz Monet Schutte 9WPEC

Junior Jazz Raph Shepard 9WPEC

Junior Jazz Isla Fisher 10NWL

Junior Jazz Isolde Johnson 10NWL

Junior Jazz Lucas de Groot-Tsuji 10WSU

Junior Jazz Pip Goomes 10WSU

Funk Band William Kao 10WSU

Junior Jazz William Kao 10WSU

Junior Jazz Daniel Sinclair 10WSU

Funk Band Emma Gibson 11NCH

Funk Band Dylan Blundell 11WHN

Funk Band Kelly Newlands 12NMC

Funk Band Will Mason 12NTE

Funk Band Nicholas Grace 12SMPP

Funk Band Zoe Hunter 12STNZ

Funk Band Elisa Bird 12WAN

Funk Band Ryan Bell 13BWJ

Funk Band Nic Ryan 13CHL

Funk Band Toby Govin-Fowler 13CUC

Funk Band Sarah Grondona 13JRD

Funk Band Stephen Mosa'ati 13KNC
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JazzQuest Ensemble Competition - Best Ensemble

Funk Band William Kao 10WSU

Funk Band Emma Gibson 11NCH

Funk Band Dylan Blundell 11WHN

Funk Band Kelly Newlands 12NMC

Funk Band Will Mason 12NTE

Funk Band Nicholas Grace 12SMPP

Funk Band Zoe Hunter 12STNZ

Funk Band Elisa Bird 12WAN

Funk Band Ryan Bell 13BWJ

Funk Band Nic Ryan 13CHL

Funk Band Toby Govin-Fowler 13CUC

Funk Band Sarah Grondona 13JRD

Funk Band Stephen Mosa'ati 13KNC

JazzQuest Big Band Competition - Best Big Band

Big Band Caleb Langford 9WPEC

Big Band Pip Goomes 10WSU

Big Band William Kao 10WSU

Big Band Daniel Sinclair 10WSU

Big Band Pavle Filipovic 11WHN

Big Band Lena Krakowiak 11WHN

Big Band Ben MacDonald 11WHN

Big Band Sho Woodhouse 11WHN

Big Band Kelly Newlands 12NMC

Big Band Elisa Bird 12WAN
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Big Band Emica Taylor 13ABJ

Big Band Ryan Bell 13BWJ

Big Band Toby Govin-Fowler 13CUC

Big Band Nick Pitts 13CUC

Big Band Jackson Wills 13JJN

Big Band Betty Barouni 13KJJ

Big Band Lewis Grey 13KJJ

Big Band Samuel Turner 13KJJ

Big Band Joseph Grace 13KNC

Big Band Stephen Mosa'ati 13KNC

Big Band Keira Jonkers 13OYL

Big Band Mark Lemzin 13SRT

Chamber Music Contest - Regional

238 - Highly Commended Oscar Chin 11WHN

238 - Highly Commended Benjamin Davey 11WHN

238 - Highly Commended Ashley Leng 13KJJ

Chamber Music Contest - Regional

Crvena - Highly Commended Emica Taylor 13ABJ

Crvena - Highly Commended Lewis Grey 13KJJ

Crvena - Highly Commended Sung Min Oh 13KJJ

Chamber Music Contest - Regional - Graham C Johns Percussion Trophy

The Mosa'ati Quartet Hiromu Crosado 10WSU

The Mosa'ati Quartet Dylan Jonkers 11WHN
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The Mosa'ati Quartet Sho Woodhouse 11WHN

The Mosa'ati Quartet Stephen Mosa'ati 13KNC

Chamber Music Contest - Regional - KBB Award

The Wong Twio Lana Donaldson 13CUC

The Wong Twio Sarah Kim 13KNC

The Wong Twio E Wen Wong 13RES

Christchurch Concert Band Festival Gold Award

Symphonic Band Dido Trayanov 9NGBB

Symphonic Band Levi Donaldson 9NHDC

Symphonic Band Joel Hood 9NHDC

Symphonic Band Matthew Rickard 9NHDC

Symphonic Band Ayla Ryan 9NMDA

Symphonic Band Catherine Wan 9NMDA

Symphonic Band Duncan Moulin-Gower 9NRSS

Symphonic Band Sebastian Enoka 9SOSC

Symphonic Band Maria Shevchuk 9SOSC

Symphonic Band Anastasia Bell 9WPEC

Symphonic Band Tor Chiles 9WPEC

Symphonic Band Peter Croker 9WPEC

Symphonic Band Catherine Dalton 9WPEC

Symphonic Band Caleb Langford 9WPEC

Symphonic Band Daniel Ross 9WPEC

Symphonic Band Phyllis Turner 9WPEC

Symphonic Band Aditi Goyal 10NWL

Symphonic Band Isolde Johnson 10NWL



Burnside High School Music Awards

Burnside High School

Symphonic Band Penny Yang 10NWL

Symphonic Band James Anderson 10SDES

Symphonic Band Alex Cutforth 10SDES

Symphonic Band Huey Duncan 10SDES

Symphonic Band Monika Duncan 10SDES

Symphonic Band Jamie Kang 10SDES

Symphonic Band Eleana Siwatibau 10SDES

Symphonic Band Jenny Choi 10SHTR

Symphonic Band Leah Jeong 10WKH

Symphonic Band Lucas de Groot-Tsuji 10WSU

Symphonic Band Elle Ilkiw 10WSU

Symphonic Band William Kao 10WSU

Symphonic Band Francie Liebert 10WSU

Symphonic Band Ella Matthews 10WSU

Symphonic Band Minami Nakamura 10WSU

Symphonic Band Eimi Hongo 11NCG

Symphonic Band Mackenzie Gilmore 11NCH

Symphonic Band Nanami Shibata 11NCH

Symphonic Band Lauren Mauger 11NLNC

Symphonic Band Harry Addison 11NSM

Symphonic Band Eric Huang 11NSM

Symphonic Band Mana Kawano 11NSM

Symphonic Band Alyssa Holton 11SBUC

Symphonic Band Anna Christensen 11SHKR

Symphonic Band Zoe Ng 11SMD

Symphonic Band Alia Govin-Fowler 11SPHC

Symphonic Band Ayamo Koide 11SPHC

Symphonic Band Kaspian Evatt 11SWR

Symphonic Band Samuel Kennedy 11SWR
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Symphonic Band Jason Li 11SWR

Symphonic Band Emily Allan 11WHN

Symphonic Band Michaela Bayly 11WHN

Symphonic Band Kirsty Croker 11WHN

Symphonic Band Althea James 11WHN

Symphonic Band Dylan Jonkers 11WHN

Symphonic Band Lena Krakowiak 11WHN

Symphonic Band Sho Woodhouse 11WHN

Symphonic Band Vica Maznitsyna 11WZH

Symphonic Band Sakura Ward 12NMC

Symphonic Band Hanna Wikstrom 12NMD

Symphonic Band Benjamin Yang 12NMD

Symphonic Band Joanna Chiong 12NMR

Symphonic Band Haylee Owens 12NMR

Symphonic Band Kurumi Yajima 12NMS

Symphonic Band Andrew Li 12SGLS

Symphonic Band Bethany Mitchell 12SGLS

Symphonic Band Emma Suzana 12SGLS

Symphonic Band Ocean Faloon-Cavander 12SHGR

Symphonic Band Ciaran Wright 12SHGR

Symphonic Band Nicholas Grace 12SMPP

Symphonic Band Cole Tainui 12SSHR

Symphonic Band Elisa Bird 12WAN

Symphonic Band Ruby Churcher 12WPP

Symphonic Band Ash Freeborn 12WPP

Symphonic Band Joshua Langford 12WPP

Symphonic Band Aaron Lin 12WPP

Symphonic Band Lauren Matthews 12WPP

Symphonic Band Ashleigh Min 12WPP
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Symphonic Band Anna Stedman 12WPP

Symphonic Band Emica Taylor 13ABJ

Symphonic Band Emica Taylor 13ABJ

Symphonic Band Toby Govin-Fowler 13CUC

Symphonic Band Anne Jeong 13KGR

Symphonic Band Patrick Kinney 13KGR

Symphonic Band Rosie Knight 13KJJ

Symphonic Band Joseph Grace 13KNC

Symphonic Band Praisel Kwon 13KNC

Symphonic Band E Wen Wong 13RES

Symphonic Band Thomas Anderson 13SFK

Symphonic Band Jazmyn Higgs 13SRT

Symphonic Band Mark Lemzin 13SRT

Christchurch Concert Band Festival Gold Award

Junior Concert Band Xavier Cai 9NHDC

Junior Concert Band James Dillon 9NHDC

Junior Concert Band Leah Hanrahan 9NHDC

Junior Concert Band Joel Hood 9NHDC

Junior Concert Band Sienna Hopkins 9NHDC

Junior Concert Band Dominic McLauchlan 9NHDC

Junior Concert Band Xenia Prinz 9NHDC

Junior Concert Band Matthew Rickard 9NHDC

Junior Concert Band Clautilda Lee 9SOSC

Junior Concert Band Justin Loh 9SOSC

Junior Concert Band Anastasia Bell 9WPEC

Junior Concert Band Tor Chiles 9WPEC

Junior Concert Band Peter Croker 9WPEC
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Junior Concert Band Catherine Dalton 9WPEC

Junior Concert Band Caleb Langford 9WPEC

Junior Concert Band Daniel Ross 9WPEC

Junior Concert Band Amber Davis 10NDLJ

Junior Concert Band Elijah Gaeth 10NWL

Junior Concert Band Aditi Goyal 10NWL

Junior Concert Band Jiyun Heo 10NWL

Junior Concert Band Penny Yang 10NWL

Junior Concert Band James Anderson 10SDES

Junior Concert Band Kaitlyn Braithwaite 10SDES

Junior Concert Band Violet Clapham 10SDES

Junior Concert Band Kseniia Deriuha 10SDES

Junior Concert Band Huey Duncan 10SDES

Junior Concert Band Monika Duncan 10SDES

Junior Concert Band Katy Mitchell 10SDES

Junior Concert Band Ameya Raut 10SDES

Junior Concert Band Eleana Siwatibau 10SDES

Junior Concert Band Wendy Zhang 10WCK

Junior Concert Band Elle Ilkiw 10WSU

Junior Concert Band Francie Liebert 10WSU

Junior Concert Band Danielle Saxon 10WSU

Junior Concert Band Lewis Grey 13KJJ

Junior Concert Band Stephen Mosa'ati 13KNC

JazzQuest - Silver Award

Combo 6 Hendrix Tavai 9SOSC

Combo 6 Jayden McIlroy 9WPEC

Combo 6 Adam Nicholl 9WPEC
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Combo 6 Monet Schutte 9WPEC

Combo 6 Raph Shepard 9WPEC

Combo 6 Pip Goomes 10WSU

Combo 6 Ava Donaldson 11WHN

Rockquest - 2nd Place Solo

Keira Jonkers 13OYL

Rockquest - Rockshop Award

Keira Jonkers 13OYL

Rockquest Regionals - 2nd Place Band

3D Howls Hiromu Crosado 10WSU

3D Howls William Kao 10WSU

3D Howls Daniel Sinclair 10WSU

3D Howls Samuel Kennedy 11SWR

3D Howls Dylan Blundell 11WHN

3D Howls Oscar Fischer 11WHN

3D Howls Dylan Jonkers 11WHN

3D Howls Lena Krakowiak 11WHN

Play It Strange Songwriting - National Finalist

Monet Schutte 9WPEC
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Rockquest - Musicianship Award

Josi Hamill 11WSH

Chamber Music Contest - Regional

Sonderhausen Trio - Highly Commended Elisa Bird 12WAN

Sonderhausen Trio - Highly Commended Anne Jeong 13KGR

Sonderhausen Trio - Highly Commended Emily Scott 13KGR

Chamber Music Contest - Regional

Zmienic - Highly Commended Karen Huang 11WHN

Zmienic - Highly Commended Lakisha Cox 13KGR

Zmienic - Highly Commended Jennifer Shin 13SFK

Zmienic - Highly Commended Angie Park 13SRT

Chamber Music Contest - Regional - KBB Award

The Liebert Trio Irene Kim 9WPEC

The Liebert Trio Francie Liebert 10WSU

The Liebert Trio Indy Williamson 10WSU

Chamber Music Contest - Regional - KBB Award

The Mosa'ati Quartet Hiromu Crosado 10WSU

The Mosa'ati Quartet Dylan Jonkers 11WHN

The Mosa'ati Quartet Sho Woodhouse 11WHN
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The Mosa'ati Quartet Stephen Mosa'ati 13KNC

Christchurch Concert Band Festival Best Concert Band

Symphonic Band Dido Trayanov 9NGBB

Symphonic Band Levi Donaldson 9NHDC

Symphonic Band Joel Hood 9NHDC

Symphonic Band Matthew Rickard 9NHDC

Symphonic Band Ayla Ryan 9NMDA

Symphonic Band Catherine Wan 9NMDA

Symphonic Band Duncan Moulin-Gower 9NRSS

Symphonic Band Sebastian Enoka 9SOSC

Symphonic Band Maria Shevchuk 9SOSC

Symphonic Band Anastasia Bell 9WPEC

Symphonic Band Tor Chiles 9WPEC

Symphonic Band Peter Croker 9WPEC

Symphonic Band Catherine Dalton 9WPEC

Symphonic Band Caleb Langford 9WPEC

Symphonic Band Daniel Ross 9WPEC

Symphonic Band Phyllis Turner 9WPEC

Symphonic Band Aditi Goyal 10NWL

Symphonic Band Isolde Johnson 10NWL

Symphonic Band Penny Yang 10NWL

Symphonic Band James Anderson 10SDES

Symphonic Band Alex Cutforth 10SDES

Symphonic Band Huey Duncan 10SDES

Symphonic Band Monika Duncan 10SDES

Symphonic Band Jamie Kang 10SDES

Symphonic Band Eleana Siwatibau 10SDES
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Symphonic Band Jenny Choi 10SHTR

Symphonic Band Leah Jeong 10WKH

Symphonic Band Lucas de Groot-Tsuji 10WSU

Symphonic Band Elle Ilkiw 10WSU

Symphonic Band William Kao 10WSU

Symphonic Band Francie Liebert 10WSU

Symphonic Band Ella Matthews 10WSU

Symphonic Band Minami Nakamura 10WSU

Symphonic Band Eimi Hongo 11NCG

Symphonic Band Mackenzie Gilmore 11NCH

Symphonic Band Nanami Shibata 11NCH

Symphonic Band Lauren Mauger 11NLNC

Symphonic Band Harry Addison 11NSM

Symphonic Band Eric Huang 11NSM

Symphonic Band Mana Kawano 11NSM

Symphonic Band Alyssa Holton 11SBUC

Symphonic Band Anna Christensen 11SHKR

Symphonic Band Zoe Ng 11SMD

Symphonic Band Alia Govin-Fowler 11SPHC

Symphonic Band Ayamo Koide 11SPHC

Symphonic Band Kaspian Evatt 11SWR

Symphonic Band Samuel Kennedy 11SWR

Symphonic Band Jason Li 11SWR

Symphonic Band Emily Allan 11WHN

Symphonic Band Michaela Bayly 11WHN

Symphonic Band Kirsty Croker 11WHN

Symphonic Band Althea James 11WHN

Symphonic Band Dylan Jonkers 11WHN

Symphonic Band Lena Krakowiak 11WHN



Burnside High School Music Awards

Burnside High School

Symphonic Band Sho Woodhouse 11WHN

Symphonic Band Vica Maznitsyna 11WZH

Symphonic Band Sakura Ward 12NMC

Symphonic Band Hanna Wikstrom 12NMD

Symphonic Band Benjamin Yang 12NMD

Symphonic Band Joanna Chiong 12NMR

Symphonic Band Haylee Owens 12NMR

Symphonic Band Kurumi Yajima 12NMS

Symphonic Band Andrew Li 12SGLS

Symphonic Band Bethany Mitchell 12SGLS

Symphonic Band Emma Suzana 12SGLS

Symphonic Band Ocean Faloon-Cavander 12SHGR

Symphonic Band Ciaran Wright 12SHGR

Symphonic Band Nicholas Grace 12SMPP

Symphonic Band Cole Tainui 12SSHR

Symphonic Band Elisa Bird 12WAN

Symphonic Band Ruby Churcher 12WPP

Symphonic Band Ash Freeborn 12WPP

Symphonic Band Joshua Langford 12WPP

Symphonic Band Aaron Lin 12WPP

Symphonic Band Lauren Matthews 12WPP

Symphonic Band Ashleigh Min 12WPP

Symphonic Band Anna Stedman 12WPP

Symphonic Band Emica Taylor 13ABJ

Symphonic Band Emica Taylor 13ABJ

Symphonic Band Toby Govin-Fowler 13CUC

Symphonic Band Anne Jeong 13KGR

Symphonic Band Patrick Kinney 13KGR

Symphonic Band Rosie Knight 13KJJ
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Symphonic Band Joseph Grace 13KNC

Symphonic Band Praisel Kwon 13KNC

Symphonic Band E Wen Wong 13RES

Symphonic Band Thomas Anderson 13SFK

Symphonic Band Jazmyn Higgs 13SRT

Symphonic Band Mark Lemzin 13SRT

Christchurch Concert Band Festival - Best Clarinet Section

Junior Concert Band Sienna Hopkins 9NHDC

Junior Concert Band Xenia Prinz 9NHDC

Junior Concert Band Katy Mitchell 10SDES

NZSM Jazz Improvisation Contest

National Finalist Samuel Turner 13KJJ

Special Award
New Zealand Roll of Honour

NZSSSO Caleb Langford 9WPEC

NZSSSO Charlotte Panckhurst 9WPEC

NZSSSO Sean Thomas 10SCSS

NZSSSO Lena Krakowiak 11WHN

NZSSSO Sho Woodhouse 11WHN

NZSSSO Vica Maznitsyna 11WZH

NZSSSO Ocean Faloon-Cavander 12SHGR

NZSSSO Elisa Bird 12WAN
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NZSSSO Joshua Langford 12WPP

NZSSSO Jayon Thomas 13CUC

NZSSSO Jaeshin Heo 13GVK

NZSO NYO Lewis Grey 13KJJ

NZSO NYO Stephen Mosa'ati 13KNC

NZSSSO E Wen Wong 13RES

NZSSSO Jazmyn Higgs 13SRT

NZSSSO Leon Thomas 13TKB

The Principal's Trophy

Excellence in Contemporary or Commercial Music Ryan Bell 13BWJ

The Fiona McKay Cup

Vocal Performance Emily Scott 13KGR

The Principal's Cup

Composition Lewis Grey 13KJJ

The Smokefree Cup

Leadership in Music Ashley Leng 13KJJ

The Jean Cumming Cup

Contribution to Choral Music Anne Jeong 13KGR
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The Mary Travers Award

Performance Music Keira Jonkers 13OYL

The 1976 School Council Cup

Contribution to Instrumental Music Stephen Mosa'ati 13KNC

The 1976 School Council Cup

Contribution to Music Robert Gaudin 13OLK

The Peter Rowe Cup for Musicianship

Emica Taylor 13ABJ


